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Premium Mini Pork & Chorizo Sausage Roll

Short Product Name:

36 x Mini Pork & Chorizo Sausage Roll

Traded Unit GTIN: | Internal GTIN: Supplier : [EEIEEEIT ARl Suppliers Product Code : [FENe

Reference Intake

s (2" each)

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat

1044k
249kcal

13.3¢

Saturates

6.4,

of your reference intake.

Sugars

0.8¢

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1044kJ 249kcal

Allergy Information
Key:

01040,

Contains Contains Contains
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame
Ingredients

Does Not
Contain
Peanuts

Does Not
Contain
Celery

Does Not
Contain
Nuts

Contains
Soya

Does Not
Contain
Crustaceans

Does Not
Contain
Molluscs

Salt

1.27

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information
Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars
Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key: NI
May not be May not be May not be May not be
suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Vegetarian Vegan Kosher Halal

Per 100g

1044k)
249kCal

21g

0.8g

13.3g

6.4g

1.1g

11.2g

1.27g

May not be
suitable for
Coeliac

Pork Sausage 38% (Pork 70%, Water, Rusk (WHEAT Flour, Salt, Yeast), Pork Fat, Stablisers (E450(iii), E450(1), Salt), Sugar, Preservative (E221), White Pepper, Ginger,Sage), Non UK based protein casing (Beef
Protein, Cellulose, Vegetable Oil, Water, Salt),
Chorizo Sausage 15% Pork Loin, Salt, Paprika, SOYA PROTEIN, MILK PROTEIN, Dextrine, Garlic Paste, Dextrose, Antioxidant (E301), Preservatives (E250, E252),Colour (E120).

Pastry 55% WHEAT Flour, Vegetable Margarine (refined Vegetable Oil, Water, Salt, Citric Acid (E330), Emulsifier (Mono and Diglycerides of fatty acids E471), antioxidant (E306), Flavouring E160a), Water, EGG.
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